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ACPIC - ICONHA/ES
TEMPORADA 2014/15 Torneio Festivo TRINCA FERRO

MAVERICK
MONITOR
ABSOLUT

KALIFORNIA
TERRORISTA
FABULOSO
TORRESMO
CARIMBO
MANIACO
IMPACTO

O O O O O O o o o o

RTADOR

JUNIOR
HANDIMAH
RAPHAEL
MARCOS
NATANEL
NEI BIELA
REGIAN
CARVALHO
THIAGO
ALEX

SERRA
CACHOEIRO DO ITAPEMIRIM
VILA VELHA
VILA VELHA
ICONHA
ICONHA
VILA VELHA
CACHOEIRO DO ITAPEMIRIM
VIANA
GUARAPARI

31/08/2014

Classif | Final

118 166
111 161
127 159
118 150
71 150
102 139
110 131
46 125
95 120
83 120




